UC -vs- Governor Livingston at Governor Livingston HS (Boys)

9/30/2008

Mulligan, Kevin
Kilkenny, Danny
O'Donnell, Matt
Hay, Andrew
Krienke, Robbie
Enright, Joey
Fuchs, Michael
Seebode, Joe
Pinkard, Aaron
Coughlan, Kevin
Gerlitz, Will
Dalton, Tim
DiGiovanni, Ken
Gregory, Owen
Davidson, Marty

18:29.00
18:43.00
19:00.00
19:21.00
19:24.00
19:30.00
19:38.00
19:59.00
20:38.00
20:44.00
20:51.00
21:09.00
24:19.00
25:59.00
33:06.00

Comments

Pace
5:57
6:02
6:07
6:14
6:15
6:17
6:20
6:26
6:39
6:41
6:43
6:49
7:50
8:22

10:40

Split Times

1.0 mile 2.0 miles
5:39.00 11:40.00
5:40.00 11:40.00
5:48.00 12:05.00
5:50.00 12:04.00
5:48.00 12:05.00
5:48.00 12:13.00
6:06.00 12:23.00
6:03.00 12:33.00
6:06.00 12:50.00
6:17.00 13:07.00
6:18.00 13:24.00
7:11.00

7:42.00
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